
    

Account Statement 12-08-2023 14:58:48

Customer Information Branch/Account Information

Customer Name ABC MICRO LAB Branch Name KARUR, 

Nominee Name Nominee Registered

Branch Address

Mobile 919159993999 Product Name Trade In Current

Email SUDHARSANB@YAHOO.COM Account Type CA

Address NO 34 VAIYAPURI NAGAR 4TH CROSS Account Number 209159993999

IFSC Code ESFB0001055

Available Balance (INR) 1,04,576.10

KARUR 639002

TAMIL NADU INDIA

Joint Holder(s)

NA

NA

NOTE: System can display up to 2 Joint holder names only, using this facility

    

    

Statement for the Period from  01-Aug-2023  to  08-Aug-2023

Date Reference No. / Cheque No. Narration

Withdrawal

INR

Deposit

INR

ClosingBalance

INR

No. 6, New No. 17N.P.Road, M.G.M 

BuildingKarur, TAMIL NADU



01-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308010516560650811

774204       

UPI REF NO 321392555850 

JAIGANESH P LAB TRANSFER CR - 

UPI OUTWARD ACCOUNT 1,390.00 73,386.10

01-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308011308370380812

177888       

UPI REF NO 321313664987 

HARSHITHA N UPI TRANSFER CR - 

UPI OUTWARD ACCOUNT 100.00 73,486.10

01-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308011555311380812

390329       

UPI REF NO 321319486158 

KESAVARAJAN B UPI TRANSFER CR - 

UPI OUTWARD ACCOUNT 650.00 74,136.10

01-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308011748033570812

534369       

UPI REF NO 321323467733 

SASIKUMAR M BLOOD TEST GUGAN 

TRANSFER CR - UPI OUTWARD 

ACCOUNT 150.00 74,286.10

02-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308020941096130813

256824       

UPI REF NO 358000963087 

THANUSHKUMAR S NA TRANSFER 

CR - UPI OUTWARD ACCOUNT 1,700.00 75,986.10

02-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308021133477330813

395074       

UPI REF NO 321417657386 P2M 

VINOTH KUMAR M 

OID202308021133310013 ABC MICRO 

LAB HEAD OFFICE 700.00 76,686.10

02-Aug-2023 DIG2023080222024107100702               

IMP P2A 321422047396 5020001 

MEDGENOME FOR INVOICE NO 35961 

TRANSFER DR - IMPS OUTWARD 

SETTLEMENT 1,500.00 75,186.10

03-Aug-2023 FOS2023080314031559808745               

IMP 321514708745 P2A 

GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL IMPS 

TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 

SETTLEMENT 2,210.00 77,396.10

04-Aug-2023 FOS2023080407091652095983               

IMP 321607795983 P2A 

GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL IMPS 

TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 

SETTLEMENT 450.00 77,846.10



04-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308040717280240815

723903       

UPI REF NO 321629078019 SANKAR V 

UPI TRANSFER CR - UPI OUTWARD 

ACCOUNT 60.00 77,906.10

04-Aug-2023 FOS2023080418461293065372               

IMP 321618565372 P2A 

GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL IMPS 

TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 

SETTLEMENT 3,670.00 81,576.10

04-Aug-2023 FOS2023080419323911905664               

IMP 321619005664 P2A 

GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL IMPS 

TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 

SETTLEMENT 700.00 82,276.10

05-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308050726209850817

084819       

UPI REF NO 321764722774 NAVEEN S 

MEDICAL TRANSFER CR - UPI 

OUTWARD ACCOUNT 120.00 82,396.10

05-Aug-2023 DIG2023080507434177700940               

IMP P2A 321707584946 3488106 

CHANDRU R STIFUND  FOR THE MON 

TRANSFER DR - IMPS OUTWARD 

SETTLEMENT 3,000.00 79,396.10

05-Aug-2023 FOS2023080519540953650235               

IMP 321719550235 P2A 

GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL IMPS 

TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 

SETTLEMENT 2,270.00 81,666.10

06-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308060832420540818

567534       

UPI REF NO 321801970693 

SENTHILKUMAR S UPI TRANSFER CR 

- UPI OUTWARD ACCOUNT 920.00 82,586.10

06-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308061031560520818

680986       

UPI REF NO 321810582010 DUMPA 

NAGESWARA RAO NO REMARKS 

TRANSFER CR - UPI OUTWARD 

ACCOUNT 2,330.00 84,916.10

06-Aug-2023 321815558718

PURCHASE      

\416772******2166\PAY*THYROCARE 

TEC\  MUMBAI   \  IN 5,000.00 79,916.10



07-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308070717148060819

802314       

UPI REF NO 321936439840 R KANNAN 

PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 

TRANSFER CR - UPI OUTWARD 

ACCOUNT 1,400.00 81,316.10

07-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308071148335380820

077559       

UPI REF NO 321912151367 CHARLET 

RAJASELVI SELVANAYAGAM NA 

TRANSFER CR - UPI OUTWARD 

ACCOUNT 200.00 81,516.10

07-Aug-2023 FOS2023080713382191446087               

IMP 321913546087 P2A 

GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL IMPS 

TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 

SETTLEMENT 1,800.00 83,316.10

07-Aug-2023 FOS2023080717550111857573               

IMP 321917057573 P2A 

GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL IMPS 

TRANSFER CR - IMPS INWARD 

SETTLEMENT 1,000.00 84,316.10

08-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308080714444480821

147738       

UPI REF NO 322092690897 

RAJAGURU R LAB TEST PURPOSE 

TRANSFER CR - UPI OUTWARD 

ACCOUNT 2,000.00 86,316.10

08-Aug-2023 DIG2023080807553628300723               

IMP P2A 322007103937 1134170 C 

NIVETHA SALARY FOR THE MONTH 

TRANSFER DR - IMPS OUTWARD 

SETTLEMENT 8,000.00 78,316.10

08-Aug-2023 DIG2023080807584264400018               

IMP P2A 322007161994 3988280 

MARUTHAPAN SALARY FOR THE 

MONTH TRANSFER DR - IMPS 

OUTWARD SETTLEMENT 11,710.00 66,606.10

08-Aug-2023 DIG2023080808004812900661               

IMP P2A 322008162981 6150554 

NANDHAKUMA SALARY AND 

INCENTIVE TRANSFER DR - IMPS 

OUTWARD SETTLEMENT 11,355.00 55,251.10



08-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308081437285380821

640461       

UPI REF NO 322016653545 

RAJAGURU R LAB TEST PENDING 

TRANSFER CR - UPI OUTWARD 

ACCOUNT 1,000.00 56,251.10

08-Aug-2023

UPIFIN202308082033010990822

183383       

UPI REF NO 322030534226 

SATHEESH P UPI TRANSFER CR - UPI 

OUTWARD ACCOUNT 460.00 56,711.10

    

*** End of the Statement ***
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